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Men’s Ministry Schedule 2025-2026 
Theme: Equipping men for victory 

2025 
    

Date Time Event Type Lesson Lesson 
Leader(proposed) 

Oct 16 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Kickoff 
Intro Seven Essentials  

Al Hurt 
Pastor Mark? 

Oct 23 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Essential One Hal Habecker Al Hurt 
Oct 30 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Essential Two Hal Habecker George 
Nov 06 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Essential Three Hal Habecker Steve 
Nov 08 Saturday 9-11am Men’s Ministry Meeting 

Breakfast 
Breakfast 
Hal Habecker via zoom 

Al Hurt 
Pastor Mark 

Nov 13 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Essential Four Hal Habecker Ron 
Nov 20 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Essential Five Hal Habecker/Missionary Carl 
Nov 27 Thursday - Thanksgiving No meeting - 
Dec 04 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Essential Six Hal Habecker David 
Dec 11 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Essential Seven Hal Habecker George 
Dec 18 Thursday - Christmas break NO MEETING - 
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2026     
Date Time Event Type Lesson Lesson Leader 

Jan 01 Thursday - - No meeting - 
Jan 08 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Book: Just Be You Pastor Mark 
Jan 15 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Book: Just Be You Pastor Mark 
Jan 22 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Book: Just Be You Pastor Mark 
Jan 29 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Guest Speaker 

Equipping Men for Victory 
Phil Evans 

Feb 05 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Courage To Stand Carl  
Feb 12 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Courage To Stand Dale 
Feb 19 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Courage To Stand TBD 
Feb 26 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Courage To Stand TBD 
Mar 05 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Courage To Stand TBD 
Mar 12 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Courage To Stand TBD 
Mar 19 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Round Table TBD 
Mar 26 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Easter TBD David Pond 
Apr 02 Thursday - No meeting Easter Break - 
Apr 05 Sunday - EASTER Easter - 

Apr 09 Thursday - No Meeting Easter Break - 
Apr 16 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Unity Jerry White 
Apr 23 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Unity Will Knecht 
Apr 30 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Educating The World (zoom) Don Stewart 

May 07 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Questions & Answers TBD 
May 14 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Questions & Answers TBD 
May 21 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Questions & Answers TBD 
May 28 Thursday 9-10am Men’s Ministry Meeting Questions & Answers TBD 
May 30 Saturday 9-11am Men’s Ministry Breakfast Season wrap-up Al Hurt 
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